
7.30 Hill Billy Roundup7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.87 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.268 The Ink Spots, "I'll Get By"
(Ahlert), "A Lovely Way to
Spend an Evening" (McHugh)8.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
9.66 Lani Mcintyre and His~ Hawatians
970. 0 Close down

Tuesday, April 24| es.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Friendly Road (The Road~
mender)
10. OQ Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11:10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch usic
Ly15&1.15 p.m, London News45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2 Q The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina) .5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 London News

8.30
7.16
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5

Thanks, Tony Martin
The Black Gang
Submarine Patrol
So the Story Goes

:Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the Bar; The

Case of Max Becker
8.45 Light Classical Music
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Wild Life: Why Birds Sing10. 0 Turning Back the eae
(Rod Talbot
10.30 Youth Must Have its Swing11. 0 London News
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7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
ers sat A Mer ah od

session
Midday Melody& 1.15 p.m. London News
uslodive for the Valley
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News

6.30 Sir Adam Disappears
7.16 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Submarine Patrol
745 Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Hast-
ings of India
8.45 Melodies of the Movies8..0 Doctor Mac
9.156 Wild Life: Imported Birds
10. 0 Your Hymns and Mine10.16 Jane Arden, Girl Detective11. 0 London News

SZB ite nen
6. 0, 7.0,8.465 a.m. London News
7.380 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and dane10.16 The Channings
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
(Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)‘3. O For Ever Young4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)

5. 0 Robinson Crusoe junior
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
7.16 Bulldog Drummond: The
Black Gang
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Prisoner at the Bar: Pierre
_Vaquier
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac s9.15 Wild Life: Conservation
10. 0 S3ZB Studio Play: Candies
in the Wind
10.146 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde11. 0 London News

4ZB ta weCo
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk .

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Judy and Jane.
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)

a

3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.45 Children’s session
5. 0 The Children Entertain
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7.15 The Black Gang7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Nightcap Yarns (final
broadcast)8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Mary,
ueen of Scots
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Social Insects10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News

LAeee3
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8: 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums (final
broadcast)7.30 Cappy Ricks7.45 A Doctor’s Memories8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.65 Prisoner at the Bar: Jeanne
Wiess
3.45 Oliver Twist
9. O Four Sisters
8.15 Wild Life: Sea Lions and
Seals
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10.0 Close down
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Juraga ULl DoellFor ALIFORAIATi6 ThUp(
Children
alaxativemust
be Pleasant,
Gentle,Certain,
SafeItmustbe

CalitiigCALIFORNIA SyRuPOFFIGS)

The Gentle Laxative
STERLINGProductsINTE RNATIONALINCA,ASTORStreET.NewaAKRJUR

[53] Takemg,
Advice_
be sur6 to use Only the delightful

"Monterey cosmetics! know that forall-day
make-up perfection, [ can rely on "Monterey'
only thereS nothing nicer than these
daintily perfumed, and super-processed cos-
metics: find my favourite colours in the
lipsticks __with foundationandpowder toblend:
Follow my advice, and You too, will find
E"Manterey the best_~just as 1 have:

Hontetey
PERSONALIZEDMAKE-UP

A0 exclusive productof
Wilfrid OwedLtd;104 Victoria Sta, Christchuro,

M3t
FREE SendNoup nume and addresst0 Monterey P.o: Box 210.Cheistchurch, forvoitr oten Personalised
MaRe-Up Chart, Free!


